Flexible
Durable
Uniform
Phone: 817-438-4777
Website: aerowindtech.com
World-class Composite
        Curing Blankets

18 (457) 18 (457) 1620
24 (610) 24 (610) 2880
Ordering Information:
Part Number Aircraft Number
of Zones
Total Watts
BHC162012C Boeing 707,
727, 737
2 Zone 1:  1750
Zone 2:  1795
BHC162013C Boeing 747 1 Zone 1:  3380
BHC162007C Boeing 757 2 Zone 1:  1515
Zone 2:  1515
BHC162009C Boeing 767 2 Zone 1:  1630
Zone 2:  1744
BHC162011C Boeing 777 N/A N/A
BHC162014C Airbus A300,
A310, A330
2 Zone 1:  1513
Zone 2:  1638
BHC162010C Airbus A320 2 Zone 1:  1630
Zone 2:  1744
*Custom sizes and specifications available
Contact BriskHeat to learn more
SR Composite Curing Blankets SRV Composite Curing Blankets with Vacuum Seal

18 (457) 18 (457) 4212*
* Not available in 120VAC due to high amperage requirements
Ordering Information:
NOTE: All BriskHeat Composite Curing Blankets are compatable with the BriskHeat ACR® 3 Hot Bonder
More Options Available! See BriskHeat’s catalog or visit www.briskheat.com to see the full line of composite curing
heaters, hot bonders, accessories, and more.
Specifications
• Single or dual zone
• 8.4” (213mm) touch screen
• USB port for data transfer (USB flash disk included)
• Input ground fault interrupter breaker protected
• Audible and visual alarms for high and low
temperature / vacuum limits
• Data logs digitally or through built-in printer: prints
and records real-time status of cure including
program parameters
Part Number Number
of Zones Voltage Input Power Plug
NEMA Rating
ACR-3-S1 1 120VAC L5-30P
ACR-3-D1 2 120VAC L5-30P
ACR-3-S2 1 240VAC L6-30P
ACR-3-D2 2 240VAC L6-30P
Base Unit
Need a custom solution?
We can provide you with a custom solution to fit
the exact needs for all of your composite curing